SMD High Current Shielded Choke   PCHC618R8A
15
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL949-356-1780 www.alliedcomponents.com
RoHS
      10/29/2015
Features
•  Magnetically shielded construction
Electrical

.22    5.220 100  29  14
∆
(Recommended Solder Pads)
 .138
(3.5)
  .093
(2.35)
.238
(6.05)
Typ Typ Max
Storage Temp: -55ºC ~ +125ºC
current.
PCHC618R8A-R33M-RC .33    6.820 100 22  12
PCHC618R8A-R47M-RC .47    8.420 100    18  11
PCHC618R8A-R68M-RC .68     12.720 100   17  9
PCHC618R8A-1R0M-RC 1.0   1720 100    14  7
PCHC618R8A-1R5M-RC 1.5    2620 100   12  6.5
PCHC618R8A-2R2M-RC 2.2     3520 100   10  6.0
PCHC618R8A-4R7M-RC 4.7    7020 100   5  3.5
PCHC618R8A-6R8M-RC 6.8    11020 100    3.5  2.8
PCHC618R8A-100M-RC 10    15520 100    2.5  2.3
     tighter tolerances.Inductance vs DC Current
0
1
2